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POS COMPETITOR CLUB Pts No

SR
70

1

SR
70

3

SR
70

5

SR
70

7

SR
70

8

SR
70

9

SR
71

0

SR
71

2

SR
71

4

SR
71

5

SR
71

6

SR
71

7

SR
71

8

SR
71

9

SR
72

0

sr
72

1

FR
70

1

FR
70

3

FR
70

4

FR
70

5

FR
70

6

FR
70

9

FR
71

0

FR
71

1

FR
71

2

FR
71

3

RR
70

2

RR
70

3

RR
70

4

RR
70

6

RR
70

7

RR
71

1

RR
71

2

RR
71

4

RR
71

7

RR
71

8

RR
71

9

RR
72

1

HS
70

4

HR
70

1

HR
70

2

HR
70

5

1 Sheila  REYNOLDS-
JONES

Clwyd 292.66 (5)

66
.18

60
.87

86
.44

50
.00

29
.17

2 Sandie TAYLOR BSSMC 265.73 (7)

66
.67

22
.00

68
.49

64
.52

0.0
0

44
.05

0.0
0

3 Lorraine DAVIES NWCC 223.53 (5)

39
.13

0.0
0

88
.14

37
.93

58
.33

4 Jayne AUDEN ERO 166.32 (4)

36
.36

40
.31

34
.43

55
.22

5 Heather JOHNSON Accrington 40.66 (2)

17
.74

22
.92

6 Carol A JONES Harlech 0.00 (3) 0.0
0

0.0
0

0.0
0

6 Kath RUMNEY F1000 0.00 (1) 0.0
0

6 Louise COOK Amman 0.00 (1) 0.0
0

1 Ros GOODALL Rhyl 737.88 (8)

(0
.00

)

91
.94

97
.22

94
.59

90
.70

(0
.00

)

94
.59

(7
7.3

8)

91
.67

84
.31

92
.86

2 Jane FOX Amman 413.74 (6)

68
.57

90
.16

0.0
0

87
.37

89
.66

77
.98

3 Sarah HUGHES Bala 355.84 (4)

89
.19

86
.11

86
.49

94
.05

4 Angharad DAVIES Harlech 255.01 (8)

72
.06

0.0
0

0.0
0

0.0
0

57
.33

0.0
0

43
.68

81
.94

5 Katy MASHITER KLMC 232.51 (4)

63
.96

78
.38

58
.77

31
.40

6 Susan McCLEAN HRCR 192.21 (3)

86
.76

25
.45

80
.00

7 Gwawr HUGHES C&A 176.18 (6)

91
.18

0.0
0

0.0
0

0.0
0

85
.00

0.0
0

8 Janice HOPKINSON High Moor 136.58 (3)

72
.00

0.0
0

64
.58

9 Kath RUMNEY F1000 124.82 (3)

70
.69

54
.13

0.0
0

10 Emma THOMAS NWCC 114.64 (6) 0.0
0

41
.67

0.0
0

72
.97

0.0
0

0.0
0

11 Avril BANKS Knutsford 102.21 (2)

36
.76

65
.45

12 Heather STAMPER Wigton 93.75 (2) 0.0
0

93
.75

13 Heather JOHNSON Accrington 82.14 (2)

32
.14

50
.00

14 Ceri HUGHES C&A 76.47 (4)

76
.47

0.0
0

0.0
0

0.0
0

15 Briony ARSTALL L&C 64.38 (1)

64
.38
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